m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#101 KARAMANSKI L. - . Loy a8 Po.7-#107 BENDOWSKI W. - ‘o5 acs 1 2:00.217 12:26:06.611
1 1:52.869 12:26:21.074 1 1:56.327 12:25:25.659 2 1:58.000 12:28:04.611
2 1:57.344 12:28:18.418 2 1:57.672 12:27:23.331 3 1:58.654 12:30:03.265
3 1:56.699 12:30:15.117 3 1:58.948 12:29:22.279 4 1:59.400 12:32:02.665
4 1:54.910 12:32:10.027 4 1:57.273 12:31:19.552
5 2:12.174 12:33:31.726  Po. 14-#136 LUBERADZKIK. -. + ggsz;:st
Po.2 - # 131 tOCHUNKO A. - . v 00 683 1 1:58.751 12:26:36.750
1 1:57.443 12:26:12.171  Po, 8 - # 138 OSTROWSKI . - . coaon 2 1:59.118 12:28:35.868
2 1:59.786 12:28:11.957 1 2:02.702 12:28:13.766 3 1:58.145 12:30:34.013
3 1:53.552 12:30:05.509 2 2:00.132 12:30:13.898 4 2:04.363 12:32:38.376
4 1:54.669 12:32:00.178 3 1:56.940 12:32:10.838
Po. 15 - # 927 ZAKRZEWSKI P. - . vorans
Po. 3 - # 108 PSZONAK N. - . 01365 Po.9-#229 DZIEDZICD. - . voate 1 2:00.095 12:25:36.663
1 2:00.007 12:28:10.672 1 1:57.275 12:26:27.105 2 1:59.609 12:27:36.272
2 1:54.159 12:30:04.831 2 1:57.030 12:28:24.135 3 1:59.400 12:29:35.672
3 1:55.066 12:31:59.897 3 1:58.908 12:30:23.043 4 1:58.181 12:31:33.853
4 1:57.036 12:32:20.079
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 4 - # 128 SAS-WISLOCKI L. - . +01.973 Po. 16 - # 132 KACZMAREK M. - . +05.322
1 1.58.741 12:25:41.537  Po. 10 - # 109 ZYMON M. - . . ng;lgr;t 1 1:59.456 12:26:26.808
2 1:57.694 12:27:39.231 1 1:57.656 12:26:33.654 2 2:02.099 12:28:28.907
3 1:56.273 12:29:35.504 2 2:00.424 12:28:34.078 3 1:58.191 12:30:27.098
4 1:54.842 12:31:30.346 3 2:00.691 12:30:34.769 4 2:28.301 12:32:55.399
4 2:08.994 12:32:43.763
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 5 - # 225 OWSIANNY R. - . 402137 Po.17-#121 KALICHO. -. +05.865
1 1:55.006 12:25:28.698  Po. 11 - # 127 WALEWSKI M. - . glzflfsﬁsrzst 1 1:59.328 12:28:06.425
2 1:55.670 12:27:24.368 1 2:00.888 12:25:59.159 2 1:58.734 12:30:05.159
3 1:59.176 12:29:23.544 2 1:57.725 12:27:56.884 3 1:58.858 12:32:04.017
4 1:56.772 12:31:20.316 3 2:03.706 12:30:00.590
5 2:14.922 12:33:35.238 4 1:59.260 12:31:59.850  Po. 18- #110 CZAJKOWSKIT. -. + ggf:g
1 2:01.815 12:26:03.567
Po. 6 - # 205 SZCZYGIEL Z. - . + 0986y PO.12-#123 KONKOLC. -. 0502 2 2:01.348 12:28:04.915
1 2:00.105 12:26:09.290 1 1:58.140 12:27:49.450 3 2:00.396 12:30:05.311
2 2:03.932 12:28:13.222 2 1:58.423 12:29:47.873 4 1:59.302 12:32:04.613
3 1:59.360 12:30:12.582 3 1:57.891 12:31:45.764
4 1:55.766 12:32:08.348
Po. 13 - # 106 DEBICKI M. - . voban

Fastest lap: 1:52.869
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m L9 Great Day

= s TOR POZNAR
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 19 - # 125 LIGMAN D. - . v oy 4y  PO.25-#102 ZAKRZEWSKI M. - . o046 2 2:05.650 12:28:56.405
1 2:03.945 12:26:07.579 1 2:03.330 12:28:36.474 3 2:05.137 12:31:01.542
2 2:11.006 12:28:18.585 2 2:04.155 12:30:40.629 4 2:24.727 12:33:26.269
3 2:02.527 12:30:21.112 3 2:13.642 12:32:54.271
a 2:00.361 12:32:21.473 Po. 32 - # 140 ZELEWSKISS. - . + i;f;gsst
Po. 26 - # 104 ZAJACP. - . N E{gf;;;t 1 2:08.605 12:26:01.558
Po.20-#111 STEPIEN &. - . N g'g;'lrzt 1 2:05.073 12:26:42.213 2 2:06.770 12:28:08.328
1 2:04.069 12:25:51.973 2 2:03.408 12:28:45.621 3 2:05.634 12:30:13.962
2 2:01.083 12:27:53.056 3 2:03.961 12:30:49.582 4 2:07.236 12:32:21.198
3 2:05.440 12:29:58.496 4 2:16.672 12:33:06.254
4 2:02.441 12:32:00.937 Po. 33 - # 115 GRZESIAK J. - . + [{gst;Szt
Po. 27 - # 137 MIKOLAJCZAK P. - . 20683 ! AL SRR
Po. 21 - # 103 GORSKI M. - . . gg‘;gg 1 2:05.377 12:26:43.778 2 2:06.741 12:28:33.267
1 2:01.175 12:26:44.343 2 2:03.573 12:28:47.351 3 2:07.560 12:30:40.827
2 2:03.354 12:28:47.697 3 2:03.552 12:30:50.903 4 2:18.211 12:32:59.038
3 2:02.848 12:30:50.545 4 2:10.029 12:33:00.932
4 2:08.353 12:32:58.898 Po. 34 - #119 SZYDELKO J. - + igflﬁlr;t
Po. 28 - # 126 DABROWSKI M. - . + [ilg;gszt ! 2:07.988 12:28:21.970
Po. 22 - # 112 CZOPIK M. - . . ggf;llr;t 1 2:05.872 12:26:45.199 2 2:08.088 12:30:30.058
1 2:06.116 12:25:56.721 2 2:07.509 12:28:52.708 3 2:15.235 12:32:45.293
2 2:04.241 12:28:00.962 3 2:03.571 12:30:56.279
3 2:03.196 12:30:04.158 4 2:06.612 12:33:02.891  Po.35-#139 RYCHELP. -. + ig;ﬁt
4 2:01.582 12:32:05.740 1 2:10.317 12:26:03.625
Po. 29 - # 206 FUSIARZ P. - . . f;-g;grszt 2 2:08.903 12:28:12.528
Po. 23 - # 116 KRUSZEWICZ M. - . 400604 1 2:05.793 12:27:23.108 3 2:10.097 12:30:22.625
1 2:03.993 12:26:20.695 2 2:06.803 12:29:29.911 4 2:15.725 12:32:38.350
2 2:02.634 12:28:23.329 3 2:03.761 12:31:33.672
3 2:02.493 12:30:25.822 Po. 36 - # 105 KLECHOWICZK. - . + ilgaflsrg
4 2:18.747 12:32:44.569  Po.30 - # 114 BLONKOWSKI D. - . s om t 2:09.219 12:28:12.036
1 2:03.946 12:26:08.195 2 2:09.589 12:30:21.625
Po. 24 - # 135 UTECHT M. - . 00998 2 2:11.142 12:28:19.337 3 2:30.488 12:32:52.113
1 2:02.597 12:26:52.949 3 2:05.932 12:30:25.269
2 2:03.993 12:28:56.942 4 2:19.434 12:32:44.703  P0-37-#134 DOLEGA M. -. +17.175
3 2:04.561 Sp—— 1 2:39.140 12:27:39.998
4 2:09.175 12:33:10.678  Po.31-#113 PIETRON B. - . s13 268 2 2:10.044 12:29:50.042
1 2:06.962 12:26:50.755 3 2:12.531 12:32:02.573
Fastest lap: 1:52.869
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Po. 38 - # 122 ZDUNSKI M. - . a0 ets
1 2:13.917 12:27:04.358
2 2:14.023 12:29:18.381
3 2:12.527 12:31:30.908
Diff. First
Po. 39 - # 124 CEDROWSKI M. - . 426287
1 2:21.379 12:27:19.205
2 2:19.156 12:29:38.361
3 3:43.611 12:33:21.972
Fastest lap: 1:52.869
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